
LOT 3 CANNON CREEK ACRES S/D.
ALSO COMM AT THE SW COR OF LOT 3
ALONG LOT LINE 117.76 FT TO POB,

CAMPMAN CATHRINE E
157 SW CHRIS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03104-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/20/2025 KS 0.85 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

197,273
5,536
35,000

237,809
83,865

153,944
HX HB 50,722

103,222
237,809

0

240,440

1401/0642 12/13/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLAS J CORDERO

CATHERINE E CAMPMAN

1325/1251 10/21/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT ALBERT JR & PA

PATRICIA MORRIS (A 
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LAND:1:1: 0.98 AC.

000044722 Roof Replacement 16,200 06/21/2022

16354 SFR 220 12/02/1999

2018HX Base Yr

157 SW CHRIS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,991 117.9520 132.11 263,031 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 1,392 100 1,392 137,923

FGR 575 55 316 31,310

FOP 120 30 36 3,567

FSP 270 40 108 10,701

UCP 480 20 96 9,512

UST 96 45 43 4,261

2,933 1,991 197,273

BAS= W23 S29 E13 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E35 N4 FGR= E23 N25 W23
S25$ N25 FSP= E2 N10 W27 S10 E25$ W25$ PTR=  N30 UCP= N24 W24
S12 UST=  S12 E8 N12 W8$ E8 S12 E16 $S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,517.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,276

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 264.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 660

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

5,536

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH132.00 282.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


